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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

MaryJo Krummel2054
Tricks

8.750 9.300 9.4759.800 37.325
9T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexabella Carballo2018
Clovis

9.400 9.125 9.4009.250 37.175
1 4T 4T 4 2 

2 

Candi Marquez2037
GymStars Stockton

9.000 9.250 9.6259.250 37.125
6 2 4T 1 3 

3 

Taylor Allen2055
Tricks

8.750 9.200 9.3759.375 36.700
9T 3 2 5 4 

4 

Raegan Burroughs2042
GymStars Stockton

8.750 9.125 9.5759.075 36.525
9T 4T 7 2 5 

5 

Arianna McKown2025
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.000 9.1759.225 36.500
3 6 6 6 6 

6 

Tabitha Becker2048
HealthSPORT

9.050 8.325 8.9509.350 35.675
4T 12 3 8 7 

7 

Marielle Abueva2016
Champion

8.900 8.675 8.9008.950 35.425
7T 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Melanie Caradine2031
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.550 9.0008.600 35.200
4T 10T 12 7 9 

9 

Miriah Rodriguez2046
HealthSPORT

9.125 8.550 8.7008.500 34.875
2 10T 13 13 10 

10 

Ashlyn McClure2026
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.725 8.7258.450 34.800
7T 7 14 11T 11 

11 

Brynnlyn Vernon2012
Champion

8.700 8.600 8.6758.700 34.675
12 9 10T 14 12 

12 

Violette Sanchez2033
Dream Xtreme

8.300 7.200 8.7258.950 33.175
14 13 8T 11T 13 

13 

Taraji Henderson2043
GymStars Stockton

8.600 0.000 8.8258.700 26.125
13 14 10T 10 14 

14 
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